
BS-X01798-

9564892127
Wednesday, December 11th 2024Page 1

Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-X01798-9564892127 Requested Date: 11/22/2024 Update Requested:

Owner: BARBARA CARRASCO Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 718 N NEW ST Date Completed: 12/11/2024 Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: ALLENTOWN, PA # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Allentown Department of Zoning there are multiple Code Violation cases on this property. Please

find the attached document for more information.

 

Collector: City of Allentown

Payable: 435 Hamilton Street, Allentown, PA 18101

Business# (610) 437-7592

PERMITS Per City of Allentown Department of Building there is an Expired permit on this property.

1. Permit#: BER-2014-00663

     Permit type: Electrical

Collector: City of Allentown

Payable: 435 Hamilton Street, Allentown, PA 18101

Business# (610) 437-7592

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Allentown Department of Finance there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: City of Allentown

Payable: 435 Hamilton Street, Allentown, PA 18101

Business# (610) 437-7592

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water/Sewer

Account #: 40714

Amount : $260.71

Payment status: NA

Good Thru: NA

Account Active: NA

Status: PVT-Lienable

Collector: Lehigh County Authority

Payable: 112 Union St, Allentown, PA 18102

Business# (610) 437-7515

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION

REQUIRED.

Garbage:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.











City Of Allentown - Master Ticket Report

Violation(s):

$25 393-9 (A)(2) Storage/use of interior furniture on the exterior of 

property

$10 Late Fee

718 N NEW ST

Location of Violation:

10/15/2024

Date of Violation:

10/16/2024
Date Issue Officer

286
Ticket #
S2056825

Last Chance CARRASCO BARBARA ET AL
718 N NEW ST

ALLENTOWN PA 18102-1430

Fine Amount + Penalty: $35.00

Adjustments: $0.00

Amount Paid To Date: $0.00

Amount Owed: $35.00

Violator

Violation(s):

$25 525-4 (B)(2) Trash / Recycling - Improper storage

$10 Late Fee

718 N NEW ST

Location of Violation:

07/03/2024

Date of Violation:

07/15/2024
Date Issue Officer

286
Ticket #
S2051371

Last Chance CARRASCO BARBARA ET AL
718 N NEW ST

ALLENTOWN PA 18102-1430

Fine Amount + Penalty: $35.00

Adjustments: $0.00

Amount Paid To Date: $0.00

Amount Owed: $35.00

Violator

Violation(s):

$25 393-9 (A)(1) Litter accumulation - property

$25 393-9 (A)(2) Storage/use of interior furniture on the exterior of 

property

$10 Late Fee

718 N NEW ST

Location of Violation:

06/12/2024

Date of Violation:

06/13/2024
Date Issue Officer

286
Ticket #
S2050523

Last Chance CARRASCO BARBARA ET AL
718 N NEW ST

ALLENTOWN PA 18102-1430

Fine Amount + Penalty: $60.00

Adjustments: $0.00

Amount Paid To Date: $0.00

Amount Owed: $60.00

Violator

Violation(s):

$25 393-9 (A)(1) Litter accumulation - property

$10 Late Fee

718 N NEW ST

Location of Violation:

12/15/2021

Date of Violation:

12/16/2021
Date Issue Officer

1620
Ticket #
S2021177

Last Chance CARRASCO BARBARA ET AL
718 N NEW ST

ALLENTOWN PA 18102-1430

Fine Amount + Penalty: $35.00

Adjustments: $0.00

Amount Paid To Date: $0.00

Amount Owed: $35.00

Violator



City Of Allentown - Master Ticket Report

Violation(s):

$10 Late Fee

$25 393-9 (A)(1) Litter accumulation - property

$25 525-4 (B)(2) Trash / Recycling - Improper storage

0718 N NEW ST

Location of Violation:

02/05/2019

Date of Violation:

02/08/2019
Date Issue Officer

1604
Ticket #
S1154449

Last Chance BARABARA  CARRASCO
718 N NEW ST

ALLENTOWN PA  18102

Fine Amount + Penalty: $60.00

Adjustments: $0.00

Amount Paid To Date: $0.00

Amount Owed: $60.00

Violator

Violation(s):

$25 525-4 (B)(2) Trash / Recycling - Improper storage

$10 Late Fee

0718 N NEW ST

Location of Violation:

11/13/2018

Date of Violation:

11/16/2018
Date Issue Officer

1604
Ticket #
S1152453

Last Chance BARBARA  CARRASCO
718 N NEW ST

ALLENTOWN PA  18102

Fine Amount + Penalty: $35.00

Adjustments: $0.00

Amount Paid To Date: $0.00

Amount Owed: $35.00

Violator

 


